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LIST

| Typ Date Eff Cde Description Taken Date From Date To Reason
I e e mm e e e i rn e m e e e — e
| CF 09/11/2003 130 Conference 8.00 27/10/2003 Monday NA

l RL 16/01/2005 110 Recreation 40.00 03/01/2005 07/01/2005 NA

[ RL 02/01/2005 110 Recreation 40.00 27/12/2004 31/12/2004 NA

] RL 04/07/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 28/06/2004 02/07/2004 NA

l RL 04/07/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 21/06/2004 25/06/2004 NA

[ RL: 20/06/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 14/06/2004 18/06/2004 NA

[ RL. 20/06/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 07/06/2004 11/06/2004 NA

| RL 06/06/2004 110 Recreation 32.00 01/06/2004 04/06/2004 NA

| RL 25/04/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 12/04/2004 16/04/2004 NA

I RL 11/04/2004 110 Recreation 40.00 05/04/2004 09/04/2004 NA

] RL 26/10/2003 110 Recreation 32.00 13/10/2003 16/10/2003 NA

| RL 12/10/2003 110 Recreation 8.00 10/10/2003 Friday NA
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f RL, 14/09/2003 110 Recreation 40.00 01/09/2003 05/09/2003 NA

| SB  09/05/2004 206 SARAS LWOP 40.00 03/05/2004 07/05/2004 NA

] SR 13/03/2005 231 Special LWOP 24.00 28/02/2005 02/03/2005 NA

| SR 27/02/2005 231 Special LWOP 40.00 21/02/2005 25/02/2005 NA

[ SR 27/02/2005 231 Special LWOP 16.00 17/02/2005 18/02/2005 NA

| ST 26/10/2003 250 Study Leave 40.00 20/10/2003 24/10/2003 NA

| ST 26/10/2003 250 Study Leave 8.00 17/10/2003 Friday NA

| SV . 27/03/2005 084 Standdown 8.00 25/03/2005 Friday NA

| SV 30/01/2005 084 Standdown 3.50 26/01/2005 Wednesday NA

l SV 09/05/2004 084 Standdown 4.00 26/04/2004 Monday NA

| SV 01/02/2004 084 Standdown 4.00 26/01/2004 Monday NA

| sV 04/01/2004 084 Standdown 8.00 01/01/2004 Thursday NA
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| SV 04/01/2004 084 Standdown 12.00 25/12/2003 26/12/2003 NA

| sV 22/06/2003 084 Standdown 8.00 09/06/2003 Monday NA

| SV 08/06/2003 084 Standdown 4.00 29/05/2003 Thursday NA

[ SV 11/05/2003 084 Standdown 4.00 05/05/2003 Monday NA

] SV 27/04/2003 084 Standdown 3.00 25/04/2003 Friday NA

| SV 27/04/2003 084 Standdown 4.50 21/04/2003 Monday NA

[ SV 27/04/2003 084 Standdown 4.00 18/04/2003 Friday NA

[ SZ 06/06/2004 200 SMO Study Lv 8.00 31/05/2004 Monday NA

] SZ 06/06/2004 200 SMO Study Lv 40.00 24/05/2004 28/05/2004 NA

I S7Z 23/05/2004 200 SMO Study Lv 40.00 17/05/2004 21/05/2004 NA

[ Sz 23/05/2004 200 SMO Study Lv 40.00 10/05/2004 14/05/2004 NA
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